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9709335 
912577 
9712580 
714568 
714924 
715292 
915338 

TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
MINGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
BALSTERS, STEVE 
TALTAFERRO, LEON 
REED, DEBBIE 

1988 - 1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
905469 
9711883 
9713233 
713331 
713485 
913583 
713708 
713708 
913708 
713708 
F1iSBB4 
713885 
913887 
714027 
714027 
714027 
9714027 
714029 
714029 
714030 
914035 
714035 
9714036 
714036 
914036 
914125 
714125 
9714126 
714130 
714135 
914219 
714219 
714220 
9714270 
714324 
714434 
714436 
714547 
914547 
914547 
914548 
714548 
714549 
714553 
9714610 
714833 
714854 
914855 
9714855. 
914968 
715086 
715086 
715087 
915088 
715089 
715090 
715091 
715092 
715093 
915094 
915095 
915076 
915097 
9715098 
715098 
715104 
915105 
915106 
915107 
915113 

E 

TECHNICON: INDUSTRIAL 
LIMA MEDICAL SUPPLIES 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
COMMERCIAL’ LUMBER CO 
POLARGID CORPORATION 
BRAD BRADLEY'S’ LOCK & 
HONEYWELL” "’ 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
CURTIN MATHESON 
ASSAY SERVICES INC 
MCBEE TS 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
AMERICAN LIFT ' 
AMERICAN LIFT ° 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SCOTT RICE" 
SCOTT RICE" ' 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
SCOTT RICE’ 
SCOTT RICE’ °° 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
SCOTT RICE — 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAVER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
SCOTT RICE’: ‘": 
SCOTT RICE «= 
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE THE 
MCBEE i 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
SCOTT RICE” 
SCOTT RICE’ °'' 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
BRAINERD "CHEMICAL COMPANY 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
NFPRHA 
FAMILY MEDICAL’ CARE 
FAMILY MEDICAL ‘CARE 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GOGETS, JOHN... 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE. . 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
BUREAU OF BUSINESS 
BUSINESS EDUCATION 
PITNEY BOWES:,.: . 
PUBLIC SERVICE .co 
SOUTHWESTERN. .BELL TEL co SOUTHWESTERN: BELL TEL co SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL co OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
BEEBE AUTO.-PARKS. INC BEEBE AUTO PARKS. INC 
BURNIDGE WELDING SUP 
REMEL ; mies 
ITs 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
LACROIX, RENN F 

BUILDINGS 500.00 
BUILDINGS 1,250.00 
GAS 792.34 
SUPPLIES 8.84 
REPAIRS 302.00 
TRAVEL 24.40 
TRAVEL 49.00 

SUPPLIES 284.93 
EQUIPMENT 1,120.00 
SUPPLIES 26.66 
SUPPLIES 31.29 
SUPPLIES 49.95 
SUPPLIES 7.80 
SERVICES 24.58 
SERVICES 22.61 
SERVICES 29.49 
SERVICES 21.62 
SUPPLIES 45.20 
SUPPLIES 52.50 
SUPPLIES 440,59 
SERVICES 14.75 
SERVICES 13.57 
SERVICES 17.70 
SERVICES 12.98 
SERVICES 86.51 
SERVICES 76.71 
SERVICES 188.55 
EXPENSE * 2.71 
SUPPLIES 58.39 
EXPENSE’ 42.50 
SUPPLIES 8.85 
SUPPLIES 130.05 
SUPPLIES 22.88 
SUPPLIES 39.55 
SUPPLIES 4.60 
SUPPLIES 37.97 
SUPPLIES 39.72 
SUPPLIES 128.00 
SUPPLIES 8.50 
SUPPLIES 323.76 
SUPPLIES 171.22 
SUPPLIES 247.56 
SUPPLIES 109.95 
SUPPLIES 29.66 
EXPENSE” 13.28 
SUPPLIES 61.20 
SUPPLIES 324.00 
SUPPLIES 19.72 
SUPPLIES 131.59 
SUPPLIES 107.00 
SUPPLIES 243.75 
SUPPLIES 46.83 
SUPPLIES 9.59 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 350.00 
SERVICES 250.00 
SERVICES 480.00 
SUPPLIES 708.00 
TRAVEL” - 72.37 
TRAVEL.” - 136.26 
SERVICES 23.60 
SERVICES 55.12 
SERVICES 134.73 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 95.00 
TRAINING 99.00 
RENTALS- 43.50 
SERVICES 26.55 
SERVICES 25.85 
SERVICES 32.97 
SERVICES 45.32 
SERVICES 47.08 
TRAVEL: © 12.25 
TRAVEL 8.75 
SUPPLIES 50.40 
SUPPLIES 37.05 
MAINT, 300.06 
SERVICES 81.50 
TRAVEL . 24.40 


